BRINKWORTH EARL DANBY’S SCHOOL CE PRIMARY SCHOOL

DIARY DATES 2015/2016

SEPTEMBER 2015

Tue 1 TD Day - Children not in school

Wed 2 TD Day - Children not in school

Thu 3 Start of Term 1 for Children

Mon 7 Start of Y5 Swimming Lessons

Thu 24 NextGen Individual and Sibling Photographs — Upper School

Fri 25 NextGen Individual and Sibling Photographs — Lower School

Tue 29 Y5/6 Girls Cricket — Chippenham Sports Dome —9.15am to 12.00pm

OCTOBER 2015

Fri 2 Harvest Festival — St Michael’s Church, Brinkworth — 2pm — Provisional
Mon 5 Y3/Y4 TOPS Activity Festival — Malmesbury —9.15am to 10.45am

Wed 14 Parents’ Evening — Lower School Hall — 4.00pm to 6.00pm

Thu 15 Parents’ Evening — Lower School Hall - 4.00pm to 6.00pm

Fri 16 BEDSA Disco - Lower School Hall

Mon 19 Start of Book Focus Week

Wed 21 End of Term 1

HALF TERM 22" October 2015 — 30" October 2015

NOVEMBER 2015
Mon 2 Start of Term 2
Start of Y4 Swimming Lessons
Wed 4 Y3/4 & Y5/6 Cross Country Festival — Malmesbury — 3.00pm to 5.15pm
Fri 6 BEDSA Recycling
Thu 12 Y3/Y4 Trip to The Egg, Bath
Fri 13 Kindness Day — Children In Need
Mon 16 Start of Anti Bullying Week
Y5/6 Football Festival — Red Bull, Malmesbury — 1.30pm to 4.30pm
Fri 20 BEDSA Christmas Fayre
Mon 23 Start Road Safety Week
Thu 26 Y5/6 Netball Festival — Malmesbury Netball Courts — 1.30pm to 4.30pm

DECEMBER 2015
Wed 9 Lower School Christmas Production —2.00pm
Thu 10 Lower School Christmas Production —9.30am

Tue 15 Upper School Christmas Production — St Michael’s Church - 9.30am and 2.00pm
Wed 16 KS2 Trip to Pantomime — Wyvern Theatre
Thu 17 Christmas Lunch — Upper and Lower School
Fri 18 End of Term 2
Carols Around The Tree — St Michael’s Church

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 21t December 2015 — 1! January 2016

JANUARY 2016

Mon 4 TD Day — Children not is school
Tue 5 Start of Term 3 for Children
Mon 11 Start of Y3 Swimming Lessons

Mon 18 Start of Space Week
Wed 27 Parents’ Maths Evening — Upper School — 6.30pm



FEBRUARY 2016

Tue
Fri

HALF TERM

Mon

Mon

MARCH 2016

Thu
Fri
Mon
Wed
Thu
Thu

9
12

22

29

10
11
14
16
17
24

Safer Internet Day
End of Term 3

15t February 2016 — 19" February 2016

Start of Term 4
Start of Y2 Swimming Lessons
Y5/Y6 Quick Sticks Hockey — to be confirmed

Y3/Y4 Football Festival — Malmesbury Red Bull — to be confirmed
BEDSA Disco — Lower School Hall

BEDSA Recycling

Parents Evening — Lower School Hall — 4pm to 6pm

Parents Evening — Lower School Hall — 4pm to 6pm

End of Term 4

EASTER HOLIDAYS 25" MARCH 2016 — 8" FEBRUARY 2016

APRIL 2016

Mon
Tue
Wed

MAY 2016

Wed
Mon
Fri
Mon
Mon
Fri

HALF TERM

JUNE 2016

Mon
Wed
Thu
Fri

Mon
Fri
Fri
Mon
Thu

11
12
13

4
9

13
16
23
27

6
8
9
10

13
17
24
27
30

JULY 2016

Wed
Thu

Fri

6
21

22

TD Day - Children not in school
Start of Term 5 for Children
Start of Y4 Residential Trip to Braeside Education Centre

Y1/Y2 & Y3/Y4 Orienteering Festival — Malmesbury — to be confirmed
Start of SATS week

BEDSA Disco — Lower School Hall

Start of Money Focus Week

Start of Y6 Residential Trip to Eden Project Adventure Central, Cornwall
End of Term 5

30t May 2016 — 3™ June 2016

Start of Term 6

Y6 Bikeability

Y6 Bikeability

Y5/Y6 Mixed Cricket Festival — to be confirmed
BEDSA Evening Event

Start of Sports Focus Week - Olympics

Sports Day

Reserve Sports Days

Y6 Athletics — Malmesbury — 1pm to 5pm
BEDSA Recycling

Transition Day

Leaver’s Service

End of Term 6

TD Day — Children not in school

These dates are provisional and may be subject to change



