BRINKWORTH EARL DANBY'S SCHOOL CE PRIMARY SCHOOL

DIARY DATES 2015/2016

ς	F	P	т	F	N	Λ	R	F	R	2	n	1	5
J	_			_	ıv	41	$\mathbf{\nu}$	_		_	v	_	J

1	TD Day – Children not in school
2	TD Day – Children not in school
3	Start of Term 1 for Children
7	Start of Y5 Swimming Lessons
24	NextGen Individual and Sibling Photographs – Upper School
25	NextGen Individual and Sibling Photographs – Lower School
29	Y5/6 Girls Cricket – Chippenham Sports Dome – 9.15am to 12.00pm
	7 24 25

OCTOBER 2015

Fri	2	Harvest Festival – St Michael's Church, Brinkworth – 2pm – Provisional
Mon	5	Y3/Y4 TOPS Activity Festival – Malmesbury – 9.15am to 10.45am
Wed	14	Parents' Evening – Lower School Hall – 4.00pm to 6.00pm
Thu	15	Parents' Evening – Lower School Hall - 4.00pm to 6.00pm
Fri	16	BEDSA Disco - Lower School Hall
Mon	19	Start of Book Focus Week
Wed	21	End of Term 1

HALF TERM 22nd October 2015 – 30th October 2015

NOVEMBER 2015

Mon	2	Start of Term 2
		Start of Y4 Swimming Lessons
Wed	4	Y3/4 & Y5/6 Cross Country Festival – Malmesbury – 3.00pm to 5.15pm
Fri	6	BEDSA Recycling
Thu	12	Y3/Y4 Trip to The Egg, Bath
Fri	13	Kindness Day – Children In Need
Mon	16	Start of Anti Bullying Week
		Y5/6 Football Festival – Red Bull, Malmesbury – 1.30pm to 4.30pm
Fri	20	BEDSA Christmas Fayre
Mon	23	Start Road Safety Week
Thu	26	Y5/6 Netball Festival – Malmesbury Netball Courts – 1.30pm to 4.30pm

DECEMBER 2015

DECEMBER 2013						
Wed	9	Lower School Christmas Production – 2.00pm				
Thu	10	Lower School Christmas Production – 9.30am				
Tue	15	Upper School Christmas Production – St Michael's Church - 9.30am and 2.00pm				
Wed	16	KS2 Trip to Pantomime – Wyvern Theatre				
Thu	17	Christmas Lunch – Upper and Lower School				
Fri	18	End of Term 2				
		Carols Around The Tree – St Michael's Church				

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 21st December 2015 – 1st January 2016

JANUARY 2016

Mon	4	TD Day – Children not is school
Tue	5	Start of Term 3 for Children
Mon	11	Start of Y3 Swimming Lessons
Mon	18	Start of Space Week
Wed	27	Parents' Maths Evening – Upper School – 6.30pm

FEBRUARY 2016 Tue 9 Safer Internet Day 12 End of Term 3 Fri HALF TERM Mon 22 Start of Term 4 Mon 29 **MARCH 2016** Thu 10

15th February 2016 – 19th February 2016

Start of Y2 Swimming Lessons

Y5/Y6 Quick Sticks Hockey – to be confirmed

Y3/Y4 Football Festival – Malmesbury Red Bull – to be confirmed

Fri 11 BEDSA Disco – Lower School Hall

Mon 14 **BEDSA Recycling**

Wed 16 Parents Evening – Lower School Hall – 4pm to 6pm Thu 17 Parents Evening – Lower School Hall – 4pm to 6pm

Thu 24 End of Term 4

EASTER HOLIDAYS 25th MARCH 2016 - 8th FEBRUARY 2016

APRIL 2016

Mon 11 TD Day - Children not in school

Tue 12 Start of Term 5 for Children

Wed 13 Start of Y4 Residential Trip to Braeside Education Centre

MAY 2016

Wed 4 Y1/Y2 & Y3/Y4 Orienteering Festival – Malmesbury – to be confirmed

Mon 9 Start of SATS week

BEDSA Disco - Lower School Hall Fri 13

Mon 16 Start of Money Focus Week

Mon 23 Start of Y6 Residential Trip to Eden Project Adventure Central, Cornwall

Fri 27 End of Term 5

30th May 2016 - 3rd June 2016 **HALF TERM**

JUNE 2016

Mon 6 Start of Term 6 Wed 8 Y6 Bikeability

Thu 9 Y6 Bikeability

Y5/Y6 Mixed Cricket Festival – to be confirmed Fri 10

BEDSA Evening Event

Mon 13 Start of Sports Focus Week - Olympics

Fri 17 Sports Day

Fri 24 **Reserve Sports Days**

Mon 27 Y6 Athletics - Malmesbury - 1pm to 5pm

Thu 30 **BEDSA Recycling**

JULY 2016

22

Fri

Wed 6 **Transition Day**

21 Leaver's Service Thu End of Term 6

TD Day - Children not in school